Distributed High Voltage System supports
5000VDC/6000VAC testing for up to
30,000 test-points!
Op t i o n s
D i s t r i b u t ed  H i gh  Vo l t a ge  Sy s t em
MPT-DHV-6K
The MPT-DHV distributed high volt-
age system was designed specifi-

• Diodes: Forward Voltage, Reverse Voltage, Leakage
and Zener Voltage (Zener test requires HCS)
• Inductors (requires LCR bridge)
• Relays, Switches, Solenoids and Lamps (requires pro-
grammable HCS)
[Physical Data - Remote Units]
• 21" (53cm) W x 26" (66cm) H x 12" (30cm) D
• Weight: <80lbs (36kg)
• Power Requirement: 208VAC/60 Hz @ 20A (optional-
ly 240VAC/50Hz @ 15A)
1.  Certain features in this datasheet are optional
2.  CableTest Systems reserves the right to update specifications at any time (see
www.CableTest.com for the latest updates)
Model VDC VAC I Points Connector
MUX-008 5000 6000 3.0      8 CPC
MUX-024 5000 3500 3.0      24 Positronic
MUX-036 3500 3000 3.0      36 Positronic
MUX-036L 3500 2500 10.0    36 Positronic
MUX-080 2000 1500 2.5      80 Positronic
MUX-120 2000 1500 2.5      120 Positronic
MUX-150CH 1500 1000 2.5      150 Champ-50
MUX-150DB 1500 1000 2.5      150 DB-50
MUX-150ZIF 1500 1000 2.5      150 Cannon DL-ZIF
MUX-200DB 500 - 2.0      200 DB-50
MUX-200S 5 - 0.1      200 DB-50
Parameter
Max
Current
Range Accuracy (Tared) Resolution